LENGTHS:
ENPABS108 - 108" [2743.2]

NOTE: [ ] DIMS ARE IN mm.

1/4"
[6mm]

21/2"
[64mm]

- j_/& R1/8"

[R3mm]

- GRAIN RUNS IN THE 108" DIRECTION

FINISH: N/A

PROJECT:

CUSTOMER:

LOCATION:

BATTEN STRIP -
PRISM™ VEINED
SOLID SURFACE

DATE: 11/15/2023

SCALE: NTS

DOC:CADEN.3199/R2

inpro.
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